Alicja #3097

Sprachen:
Haarfarbe:
Augenfarbe:
KorpergroBe:
KonfektionsgroBe:
SchuhgroéBe:
MaBe:

Wohnort:

Geburtsjahr:

Studium/Ausbildung:

Aktueller Job:

Instagram:

deutsch, englisch, polnisch
blond

gruin, grau

177 cm

34/36

39

85-63-91 cm

Bruchsal (Baden-Wirttemberg)
1997

Padagogik der Kindheit
heilpddogogische Fallassistenz

3.000 Follower
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